

SECTION 1: Channel Excavation

LOCATION: Portage Diversion Vicinity of Oakland (North of PR 227-Phase 3)
 (West of Low Flow Channel)

WORK ORDER: F31003

PROJECT NO: 4756

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Friesen Hauling & Excavating Inc.	340,940.00	340,940.00
E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.	342,240.00	342,240.00
Earth Max Construction Inc.	384,540.00	384,540.00
Hy-Way Construction Inc.	402,400.00	402,400.00
Meseyton Construction Ltd.	439,950.00	439,950.00
Castle Oilfield Construction	535,380.00	535,380.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	539,735.00	539,735.00
K & L Contracting Ltd.	551,250.00	551,250.00
Site Resource Group Inc.	597,221.96	597,221.96
Tri-Line Construction Ltd.	629,600.00	629,600.00
H. Baudry Construction 1980 Ltd.	640,100.00	640,100.00

TENDER NO. 6724

SECTION 1: Channel Excavation

LOCATION: Portage Diversion Vicinity of Oakland (North of PR 227-Phase 3) (West of Low Flow Channel)

WORK ORDER: F31003

PROJECT NO: 4756

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			Friesen Hauling & Excavating Inc.	E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.	Earth Max Construction Inc.	Hy-Way Construction Inc.				
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	41,600.00	41,600.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	33,200.00	33,200.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Excavation	64000	m3	3.00	192,000.00	3.71	237,440.00	4.00	256,000.00	4.30	275,200.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	1500	t	27.16	40,740.00	25.00	37,500.00	24.50	36,750.00	26.00	39,000.00
Trimming (Modified)	64000	m3	0.15	9,600.00	0.15	9,600.00	0.10	6,400.00	0.15	9,600.00
Seeding (Modified)	13	ha	500.00	6,500.00	400.00	5,200.00	130.00	1,690.00	200.00	2,600.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				340,940.00		342,240.00		384,540.00		402,400.00
BID TOTAL				340,940.00		342,240.00		384,540.00		402,400.00

TENDER NO. 6724

SECTION 1: Channel Excavation

LOCATION: Portage Diversion Vicinity of Oakland (North of PR 227-Phase 3) (West of Low Flow Channel)

WORK ORDER: F31003

PROJECT NO: 4756

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Meseyton Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Castle Oilfield Construction		NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER K & L Contracting Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	80,780.00	80,780.00	195,000.00	195,000.00
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	1,550.00	1,550.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Excavation	64000	m3	4.70	300,800.00	6.05	387,200.00	5.16	330,240.00	4.00	256,000.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	1500	t	23.05	34,575.00	36.72	55,080.00	34.86	52,290.00	25.00	37,500.00
Trimming (Modified)	64000	m3	0.45	28,800.00	0.30	19,200.00	0.30	19,200.00	0.15	9,600.00
Seeding (Modified)	13	ha	325.00	4,225.00	300.00	3,900.00	325.00	4,225.00	50.00	650.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				439,950.00		535,380.00		539,735.00		551,250.00
BID TOTAL				439,950.00		535,380.00		539,735.00		551,250.00

TENDER NO. 6724

SECTION 1: Channel Excavation

LOCATION: Portage Diversion Vicinity of Oakland (North of PR 227-Phase 3) (West of Low Flow Channel)

WORK ORDER: F31003

PROJECT NO: 4756

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Site Resource Group Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Tri-Line Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER H. Baudry Construction 1980 Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	47,605.89	47,605.89	50,000.00	50,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00		
Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	1	lump sum	1,478.10	1,478.10	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
Excavation	64000	m3	6.26	400,640.00	7.00	448,000.00	5.95	380,800.00		
Granular Base Course Class "A"	1500	t	34.28	51,420.00	30.00	45,000.00	34.20	51,300.00		
Trimming (Modified)	64000	m3	0.51	32,640.00	0.50	32,000.00	1.25	80,000.00		
Seeding (Modified)	13	ha	1,033.69	13,437.97	200.00	2,600.00	1,000.00	13,000.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
	SECTION 1 TOTAL			597,221.96		629,600.00		640,100.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			597,221.96		629,600.00		640,100.00		0.00